Rev 1.4
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO5907x• Rev. 1.4
- 1 -
DIO5907x
Standalone 1-Cell 1.1 A Linear Battery Charger
with Power Path
Features

DIO5907x• Rev. 1.4
- 2 -
Ordering Information
Ordering Part No. Top Marking MSL RoHS TA Package
DIO59073CL16 DJVG3 3 Green -40 to 85°C QFN3*3-16 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO59073BCL16 DVG3B 3 Green -40 to 85°C QFN3*3-16 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO59075CL16 DJVG5 3 Green -40 to 85°C QFN3*3-16 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO59078CL16 DJVG8 3 Green -40 to 85°C QFN3*3-16 Tape & Reel, 5000
Device Comparison Table
Ordering Part No. VOVP VBAT(REG) VOUT(REG) VDPPM TS Method Optional Function
DIO59073CL16 6.6 V 4.2 V 4.4 V VO(REG) – 100 mV
Current based